MMA10G
Network Based AV Distribution
Connect. Collaborate. Share Resources. Manage.
MMA10G-VIP
Advanced Multi-Image Display Processor
Evertz’ MMA-10G is a network-based AV distribution solution constructed
using Evertz’ award winning SDVN (Software Defined Video Network)
architecture. MMA-10G utilizes a highly reliable 10GE infrastructure for

EvertzAV, the EvertzAV logo, and VistaLINK are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Evertz Microsystems Ltd..  Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names mentioned in this document may refer to either
the entities claiming the marks and names or their products and are hereby acknowledged. © 2017 Evertz Microsystems Ltd.
Ordering Information
Specifications
Ordering Options
EMX1-FR 1RU frame (2 slots), requires FC
+PS Redundant PS for EMX1-FR
EMX3-FR 3RU frame (5 slots), requires FC
+PS Redundant PS for EMX3-FR
EMX6-FR 6RU frame (15 slots), requires FC
EMX6-PS Redundant PS for EMX6-FR
EMX-FC Frame controller for all EMX frames
MMA10G-SFP-1G SFP+ 1GE
MMA10G-SFP-TR85 SFP+, 10GE, 850nm, MMF, 50/125, LC/LC
MMA10G-SFP-TR13 SFP+, 10GE, 1310nm, SMF, 9/125, LC/LC, 10Km
MMA10G-VIP-16x2+2K60 Advanced multi-image display processor w/ 10GE interface: up to 16 inputs can be displayed on 2 outputs (max output resolution 2K/60)
MMA10G-VIP-16x2+4K30 Advanced multi-image display processor w/ 10GE interface: up to 8 inputs can be displayed on 2 outputs (max output resolution 4K/30)
MMA10G-VIP-16x2+4K60 Advanced multi-image display processor w/ 10GE interface: up to 4 inputs can be displayed on 1 output (max output resolution 4K/60)
MMA10G-VIP-32x2+2K60 Advanced multi-image display processor w/ 10GE interface: up to 32 inputs can be displayed on 2 outputs (max output resolution 2K/60)
MMA10G-VIP-32x2+4K30 Advanced multi-image display processor w/ 10GE interface: up to 16 inputs can be displayed on 2 outputs (max output resolution 4K/30)
MMA10G-VIP-32x2+4K60 Advanced multi-image display processor w/ 10GE interface: up to 8 inputs can be displayed on 2 outputs (max output resolution 4K/60)
Input Format Uncompressed 3G/HD/SD over 10GE (optional: JPEG2000 over 10GE)
Output Format Uncompressed 3G/HD/SD over 10GE (optional: JPEG2000 over 10GE)
Maximum Input Resolutions
1080p @ 60 Hz (MMA10G-VIP32X2+2K60 and MMA10G-VIP16X2+2K60)
2160p @ 30 Hz (MMA10G-VIP32X2+4K30 and MMA10G-VIP16X2+4K30)
2160p @ 60 Hz (MMA10G-VIP32X2+4K60 and MMA10G-VIP16X2+4K60)
10GE Ports 32 SFP+ cages: 16 main, 16 redundant (see available accessories)
Slots 2 slots of EMR frame